

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

First Appeal No.343 of 2005

(MIDC, Amravati .vs. Smt. Latabai wd/o. Arvind Polade and Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr.M.M.Agnihotri, Adv. for the appellant.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J

DATE : 15.7.2013.

Ten weeks' time is granted to the appellant
to file private paper book as a last chance.

JUDGE

jaiswal