

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.343 OF 2005

*(M.I.D.C. thr. its Chief Executive Officer, Amravati Vs. Smt. Latabai wd/o Arvind Polade
& ors.)*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for Appellant/Applicant.

CORAM: A.V. NIRGUDE, J.

DATE: 15th OCTOBER, 2013.

Paper book is already filed.

Appeal be listed for final hearing as per
chronology.

JUDGE