

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

First Appeal No. 340/2005

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation Vs. Chandrakanta Kale & ors.)

with

First Appeal No. 343/2005

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation Vs. Sumatibai Ramchandra Polade & ors.)

with

First Appeal No. 345/2005

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation Vs. Devidas Rambhau Ningurkar & ors.)

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J.

DATE : 18.01.2018.

Let these appeals be listed for
final hearing on 23rd January, 2018 high on
board subject to over night part heard.

JUDGE