

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.343 of 2005

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Smt. Latabai Wd/o Arvind Polade & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.169 of 2005

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Pandurang Kale (Dead) thr. L.Rs. & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.369 of 2006

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Gajanan Borkhade (Dead) thr. L.Rs. & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.412 of 2006

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Sunanda Gangadhar Gulhane & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.624 of 2006

Gajanan Mahadeorao Borkhade (Dead) thr. L.Rs. Vs. The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1358 of 2009

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Vinayak Kisan Langote & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1194 of 2013

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Vasanta s/o Kashinath Dhakane & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.70 of 2019

Mahadeo Shivram Borkhade (Dead) thr. L.Rs. Vs. The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.726 of 2010

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Amarchand Mirchilal Agrawal & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1073 of 2010

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer Vs. Altaf Hussain Bhahyabhai & Anr.

WITH
First Appeal No.1024 of 2010

M.I.D.C. thr. Its Chief Executive Engineer **Vs.** Maniram Niluji Bansod & Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for the Appellant(s).

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 29th JANUARY, 2021.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, stand
over to **12/02/2021.**

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)